
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2001 6 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT 400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 229963                      968000

 105 CHINA                                   667562                     4113277

 106 TAIWAN                                   48520                      510524

 108 HG KONG                                  29492                      386897

 110 VIETNAM                                   4988                       18669

 111 THAILND                                  39085                      228039

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6061                       56308

 113 MALYSIA                                  41429                      295793

 117 PHILPIN                                  42393                      359912

 118 INDNSIA                                  32909                      147954

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                       14945

 122 MYANMAR                                  20678                       64627

 123 INDIA                                     5887                       66032

 124 PAKISTN                                  31236                      314355

 125 SRILANK                                  15135                       82810

 127 BANGLA                                    7875                       48619

 129 MACAO                                     7331                       14744

 133 IRAN                                         -                        1179

 138 KUWAIT                                     204                         204

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         342

 144 JORDAN                                    3943                       19887

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       17722

 204 DENMARK                                   4031                        4031

 205 U KING                                    3459                       82637

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       17392

 208 BELGIUM                                  12920                       62583

 210 FRANCE                                    1462                        8781

 213 GERMANY                                  14927                      108401

 215 SWITZLD                                   1201                        4330

 218 SPAIN                                     1759                       36396

 220 ITALY                                     1316                        1316

 234 TURKEY                                    2975                        6868

 302 CANADA                                    4631                        8019

 304 USA                                     137335                      679702

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       10214

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                         354

 551 S AFRCA                                    575                       60707

 601 AUSTRAL                                   8674                       41314

 606 NEWZELD                                   4450                       18576

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            10           1751           32           5357

 105 CHINA          MT            18           2302           99           8953

 108 HG KONG        MT            24            435           64           2280

                                                                

203                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            816

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            4           1843

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           1155

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1532           9620         2403          51748

 105 CHINA          MT            57          13866          348          87806

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16            687          415          42105

 108 HG KONG        MT            13           1268           76           5595

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            347            8           1785

 111 THAILND        MT            23           9412           97          28887

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1            694

 113 MALYSIA        MT            11           1565           31           6747

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            702           48          21765

 118 INDNSIA        MT             4           1307            4           1307

 124 PAKISTN        MT            20            478           66           1504

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           15           9193

 304 USA            MT            40          27172           86         120277

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            9           1965

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            32           9021          132          49611

 105 CHINA          MT            46          11967          290          77801

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16            687          345          37720

 108 HG KONG        MT            13           1268           13           2237

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            347            8           1785

 111 THAILND        MT            15           7567           78          24573
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EXPORT 400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

20501                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1            694

 113 MALYSIA        MT            11           1565           31           6747

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            296           46          20969

 118 INDNSIA        MT             4           1307            4           1307

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           15           9193

 304 USA            MT            40          27172           86         120277

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            9           1965

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   9053                       52335

 105 CHINA                                     1451                       18279

 106 TAIWAN                                    8619                        9189

 110 VIETNAM                                   1150                        1150

 111 THAILND                                      -                        1255

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        6924

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        9426

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2269

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         342

 304 USA                                          -                         930

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   9053                       49425

 105 CHINA                                     1451                       16156

 106 TAIWAN                                    8320                        8320

 110 VIETNAM                                   1150                        1150

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        6924

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        9426

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2269

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                   9053                       49425

 105 CHINA                                     1451                       14158

 106 TAIWAN                                    8320                        8320

 110 VIETNAM                                   1150                        1150

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        6924

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        9426

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2269

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           118           4016         1758          36820

 105 CHINA          MT          3795          30041         8046          65155

 106 TAIWAN         MT           703           3295         3700          23512

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           76           2012

 111 THAILND        MT          1340           6092         5463          39829

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          675           6644

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1222           9397         1466          11824

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           460         111727         1818         454832

 105 CHINA          MT           981         160252         6518        1553685

 106 TAIWAN         MT            51          13311          517          83408

 108 HG KONG        MT           213          13463         1804         191696

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2           1340            2           1340

 111 THAILND        MT           282          19848         1767         102835

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            73           3797          420          27472

 113 MALYSIA        MT           784          32533         5301         252583

 117 PHILPIN        MT           145          36227         1044         307715

 118 INDNSIA        MT           114           9504          514          72105

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -           40          14945

 122 MYANMAR        MT            50          20678          160          64627

 123 INDIA          MT            60           5887          266          65042

 124 PAKISTN        MT            94          30758          964         306251

 125 SRILANK        MT            37          15135          214          82810

 127 BANGLA         MT            20           7875          321          39426

 129 MACAO          MT            20           7331           40          14744

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -            7           1179

 144 JORDAN         MT            10           3943           50          19887

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           82          22210

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          102          16207

 210 FRANCE         MT             5           1462           21           7835

 213 GERMANY        MT            70          14927          273          62414

 215 SWITZLD        MT             4           1201           15           4330

 218 SPAIN          MT            14           1759          139          36396
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EXPORT 400大阪
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211                                                             

 302 CANADA         MT            10           4631           10           4631

 304 USA            MT           302          68397          788         255245

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           20          10214

 515 LIBERIA        MT             -              -            2            354

 551 S AFRCA        MT            20            575          236           7644

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            10           3577           75          25580

 606 NEWZELD        MT             9           4450           39          18337

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           363         105296         1264         423838

 105 CHINA          MT           934         157470         6293        1541364

 106 TAIWAN         MT            50          12097          468          68852

 108 HG KONG        MT            20           7774          447         142784

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2           1340            2           1340

 111 THAILND        MT            28           5955           59           8465

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           30           4248

 117 PHILPIN        MT            60          26189          630         265656

 118 INDNSIA        MT            27           4477          146          51259

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -           40          14945

 122 MYANMAR        MT            50          20678          160          64627

 123 INDIA          MT            10           3641          170          61908

 124 PAKISTN        MT            72          30193          727         298604

 125 SRILANK        MT            37          15135          204          81259

 127 BANGLA         MT            20           7875           60          23355

 129 MACAO          MT            20           7331           40          14744

 144 JORDAN         MT            10           3943           50          19887

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           15           1341

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           32           9599

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            8           4258

 213 GERMANY        MT            40           8615          200          42928

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           21          23154

 302 CANADA         MT            10           4631           10           4631

 304 USA            MT           227          46296          367         121223

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           20          10214

 515 LIBERIA        MT             -              -            2            354

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            10           3113           49          18565

 606 NEWZELD        MT             9           4450           37          17921

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         51425           4252       179145          36706

 105 CHINA          KG        248648          16098      1164892         103898

 106 TAIWAN         KG         50100          12097       177060          42795

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          560            364

 110 VIETNAM        KG          2000           1340         2000           1340

 111 THAILND        KG          8778           2761        15277           4800

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         2200            467

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -        32240           9599

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         8400           4258

 213 GERMANY        KG         40000           8615       200000          42928

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -        21600          23154

 302 CANADA         KG          9520           4631         9520           4631

 304 USA            KG        220000          46020       352798         120669

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -        20000          10214

 515 LIBERIA        KG             -              -         1600            354

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          9560           3113        48040          18129

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            504           43           9725

 105 CHINA          MT             9            884           13           1226

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           94          16256

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1            277

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           158          37175          852         162980

 105 CHINA          MT            21           1293          128           9704

 106 TAIWAN         MT           207          17189          950          81992

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            218           61          12066

 110 VIETNAM        MT            14           2151           26           4095

 111 THAILND        MT            31           3733          219          16775

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            29           2264          290          25454

 113 MALYSIA        MT            17            624           98           7486

 117 PHILPIN        MT            15           2726           19           3345

 118 INDNSIA        MT            13           2419          168          19990
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EXPORT 400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

213                                                             

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           37           5693

 138 KUWAIT         MT             6            204            6            204

 204 DENMARK        MT            13           4031           13           4031

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           29           6285

 208 BELGIUM        MT             8          10031           20          24119

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          144          43194

 304 USA            MT           144          28878         1040         239259

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            24           5097           70          13769

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            2            239

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            25           4845          131          21027

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            997

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           8452          125          43287

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            6           6047

 111 THAILND        MT             4           1491           11           2963

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3            282           21           1455

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            415

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           33           1174

 204 DENMARK        MT            13           4031           13           4031

 208 BELGIUM        MT             8          10031           20          24119

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          144          43194

 304 USA            MT            16           4621          102          66762

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          8202          33984        16037         101116

 105 CHINA          MT         12812         455381        68072        2354415

 106 TAIWAN         MT            57           3417         1136         256649

 108 HG KONG        MT           300          13609         2096         155202

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           88           3046

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           74          10942

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           20           2688

 113 MALYSIA        MT            17           4356           76          17734

 117 PHILPIN        MT            13           2738           72           9756

 118 INDNSIA        MT           138          10282          495          35817

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           21            907

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           76          17722

 205 U KING         MT            11           3459           62          54142

 208 BELGIUM        MT            10           2889          198          37111

 234 TURKEY         MT             2           2975            4           6868

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            340

 304 USA            MT             -              -          109          28281

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           53          53063

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          8072          22054        15260          26709

 105 CHINA          MT          8670         233155        46113        1172812

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           71          20200

 108 HG KONG        MT           222           5343         1133          48691

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2            417

 118 INDNSIA        MT           126           9273          483          34808

 304 USA            MT             -              -           23           5306

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  22637                      102812

 105 CHINA                                     2976                       15280

 106 TAIWAN                                    2002                       13669

 108 HG KONG                                    499                       19242

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        5241

 111 THAILND                                      -                       25673

 113 MALYSIA                                   2351                        4319

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1261

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        4642

 123 INDIA                                        -                         990

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        1185

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1353

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         946

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        2793

 220 ITALY                                     1316                        1316

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3048

 304 USA                                      12888                       34555

                                                                

21701                                                           
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EXPORT 400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            745

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1900            2           3868

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            211

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            946

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           2206

 304 USA            MT             0            665            0           2811

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


